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397-U1586A-1H-1, 84 cm | 0.85 m CSF-A | JR6 data
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397-U1586A-1H-2, 74 cm | 2.26 m CSF-A | JR6 data
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397-U1586A-1H-3, 74 cm | 3.76 m CSF-A | JR6 data
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397-U1586A-1H-4, 74 cm | 5.27 m CSF-A | JR6 data
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397-U1586A-1H-5, 42 cm | 6.22 m CSF-A | JR6 data
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397-U1586A-2H-1, 74 cm | 7.16 m CSF-A | SRM data
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397-U1586A-2H-3, 74 cm | 10.18 m CSF-A | SRM data
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397-U1586A-2H-5, 74 cm | 13.2 m CSF-A | SRM data
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397-U1586A-3H-1, 92 cm | 16.84 m CSF-A | SRM data
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397-U1586A-3H-3, 96 cm | 19.9 m CSF-A | SRM data
0°

90°

180°

270°

  6

  70
   EW   

   N, Up

   S, Down

-4  

-8

 

0

5

10

15

20

In
te

ns
ity

 (m
A/

m
)

397-U1586A-3H-5, 95 cm | 22.9 m CSF-A | SRM data
0°

90°

180°

270°

  6

  70
   EW   

   N,Up

   S,Down

-2  

-8

 

0

10

20

30

In
te

ns
ity

 (m
A/

m
)

397-U1586A-4H-2, 74 cm | 27.66 m CSF-A | SRM data
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397-U1586A-4H-3, 74 cm | 29.16 m CSF-A | SRM data
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397-U1586A-4H-4, 74 cm | 30.67 m CSF-A | SRM data
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397-U1586A-4H-5, 74 cm | 32.17 m CSF-A | SRM data
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397-U1586A-4H-6, 74 cm | 33.68 m CSF-A | SRM data
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